
1
2

3
4

5

6

7

8 9

10

24

23

26
27

25 29

30
28

22

21

15

31

32

33

37

38

39
40

36

34

19

20

17

16
14

13

12

11

41

42

35

44

45

46

47

48

43

18

URGENCES

Polygone
Arena

Aéroport
Brest Bretagne

Océanopolis

Rïnkla
Brest Patinoire

CHU Brest
La Cavale Blanche

Stade
Francis Le Blé

Musée de
la Marine

KERNEIN

KERANGOFF
KERNABAT

SAINT
PIERRE

TECHNOPÔLE
BREST IROISE

LA CAVALE
BLANCHE

MESNOS

QUIZAC

KERGOAT

PETIT
KERZU

SAINT-
MARTIN

LE GUELMEUR

KERLOÏS

LE COSQUER

SAINT-MARC

KERLAURENT

MESMERRIEN

KERAUDREN

LAMBÉZELLEC

LES QUATRE
MOULINS

LE FROUTVEN

KÉRINOU

MOULIN
BLANC

Rade de Brest

L'Élorn

Anse du
Moulin Blanc

Arsenal

LE RELECQ-
KERHUON

PLOUGASTEL-
DAOULAS

BREST

GUIPAVAS

GOUESNOU

BOHARS

GUILERS

PLOUZANÉ
Porte de Plouzané

Porte de Guipavas

Porte de Gouesnou

Lambézellec

CHU La Cavale

Gares

 

 

 

Stations VéloZef de Brest métropole

PLOUGASTEL-DAOULAS Roc’h Kerezen47

PLOUGASTEL-DAOULAS Mairie48

GUILERS Coat Mez41

BOHARS Bourg42

GOUESNOU Place des Fusillés43

GUIPAVAS Saint-Herbot44

LE RELECQ-KERHUON Mairie45

LE RELECQ-KERHUON La Corniche46

Place de Strasbourg33

D’Estrées37

Porte de GOUESNOU35

Porte de GUIPAVAS36

Europe34

Saint-Marc38

Port de Plaisance39

GUIPAVAS Spadium Parc40

Jean Moulin26

Siam27

Musée de la Marine25

Parc à Chaînes29

Gares30

Liberté28

Saint-Martin31

Pilier Rouge32

Ateliers23

Recouvrance24

CHU Morvan22

Albert 1er21

ISEN17

Kérinou20

Kérinou Vian19

Place des FFI18

Kerangoff9

Dupuy de Lôme10

CHU La Cavale11

Le Bergot12

Patinoire13

Kergoat14

Université Ouest15

Université Est16

PLOUZANÉ Bourg1

PLOUZANÉ Mairie2

PLOUZANÉ Technopôle 3

Plage de Sainte-Anne 4

Porte de PLOUZANÉ5

Saint-Pierre 6

Vali Hir7

Cosmao Prétot8

Station à proximité d’un arrêt de tramway, de téléphérique ou de BHNS


